
October 2025 Calendar 

Con�nuing              Red 
Workshops              Blue 
New Classes            Green 
Special Events         Purple 

 

Wed, Oct 1 
 

No Augie 
Drawing 
Classes 

 

Thurs, Oct 2 
 

ACRYLICS 
April Heller 

9 am – 12 Noon 
 

PORTRAITS 
1-3 pm 

 

Fri, Oct 3 
 

Beg.Drawing 
Ann Osgood 

9am – 12Noon 
 

No Ruth Litle 
Class 

 

Sat, Oct 4 
 

OPEN STUDIO 
1 -3 PM 

 

Mon, Oct 6 
 

DIGITAL 
MARKETING 
WORKSHOP 
Jo Peterson 
10am-1pm 

Tues, Oct 7 
 

OPEN STUDIO 
9 am– 12 Noon 

 
MIXED MEDIA 

April Heller 
1 – 4 pm 

Wed, Oct 8 
 

No Augie 
Drawing 
Classes 

 

Thurs, Oct 9 
 

ACRYLICS 
April Heller 

9 am – 12 Noon 
 

PORTRAITS 
1-3 pm 

 

Fri, Oct 10 
Begin.Drawing 

Ann Osgood 
9am – 12Noon 
Expl.Artistic 

Elements 
In Your Medium 

Ruth Little 
1-4pm 

Sat, Oct 11 
 

OPEN STUDIO 
1 -3 PM 

 

Mon, Oct 13 
 

CRITQUE 
1 PM 

Ruth Litle 

Tues, Oct 14 
 

OPEN STUDIO 
9 am– 12 Noon 

 
MIXED MEDIA 

April Heller 
1 – 4 pm 

Wed, Oct 15 
 

No Augie 
Drawing 
Classes 

 

Thurs, Oct 16 
 

ACRYLICS 
April Heller 

9 am – 12 Noon 
 

PORTRAITS 
1-3 pm 

 

Fri, Oct 17 
Begin. Drawing 

Ann Osgood 
9am – 12Noon 
Expl.Artistic 

Elements 
In Your Medium 

Ruth Little 
1-4pm 

Sat, Oct 18 
 

OPEN STUDIO 
1 -3 PM 

 

Mon, Oct 20 
Mee�ng/Potluck 

E. Social Hall 
Sundial Center 

12 noon 

 
Bring Dish to 

Pass 

Tues, Oct 21 
 

OPEN STUDIO 
9 am– 12 Noon 

 
MIXED MEDIA 

April Heller 
1 – 4 pm 

Wed, Oct 22 
 

No Augie 
Drawing 
Classes 

 

Thurs, Oct 23 
 

ACRYLICS 
April Heller 

9 am – 12 Noon 
 

PORTRAITS 
1-3 pm 

 

Fri, Oct 24 
No Drawing 

Class 
Exploring 
Artistic 

Elements 
In Your Medium 

Ruth Little 
1-4pm 

Sat, Oct 25 
 

OPEN STUDIO 
1 -3 PM 

 

Mon, Oct 27 
 

 

Tues, Oct 28 
 

OPEN STUDIO 
9 am– 12 Noon 

 
MIXED MEDIA 

April Heller 
1 – 4 pm 

 

Wed, Oct 29 
 

COLLAGE 
WORKSHOP 

Peggy Juneau 
9am-12Noon 

 

Thurs, Oct 30 
 

ACRYLICS 
April Heller 

9 am – 12 Noon 
 

PORTRAITS 
1-3 pm 

 

Fri, Oct 31 
Begin. Drawing 

Ann Osgood 
9am – 12Noon 
Expl.Artistic 

Elements 
In Your Medium 

Ruth Little 
1-4pm 

 

 


